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Powderhorn Pool Schedule 2019 

 Saturday, May 25  10:30am - 8:30pm  
 
 Sunday, May 26  1pm - 8pm  
 
 Monday, May 27 (Memorial Day) 10:30am - 8:30pm  
 
 Tuesday, May 28 – Thursday, May 30 12:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
 
 Friday, May 31 – Sunday, August 18   
 Mondays – Fridays  10:30am - 8:30pm  
 Saturdays  10:30am - 8:30pm  
 Sundays  1pm - 8pm  
 
 Monday, August 19 – Sunday, September 1 
 Mondays – Thursdays  CLOSED 
 Fridays  4:30pm - 8pm  
 Saturdays  10:30am - 8pm  
 Sundays  1pm - 8pm  
 
 Monday, September 2 (Labor Day)  10:30am - 8pm 
 
Tuesday, September 3 – Sunday, September 15 
 Mondays – Thursdays  CLOSED 
 Fridays  4:30pm - 8pm  
 Saturdays  10:30am - 8pm  
 Sundays  1pm - 8pm  
 
 

 Friday, September 6 4:30pm - 8pm 

 Saturday, September 7 10:30am - 8pm 

 Sunday, September 8 1pm - 8pm   

  Friday, September 13 4:30pm - 8pm 

 Saturday, September 14 10:30am - 8pm 

 Sunday, September 15 1pm - 8pm   

 

 

 Final 10 minutes of each hour is Adult Swim for a lifeguard break – no children under 18 in pool 

 Final 30 minutes of each day is Adult Swim – no children under 18 in pool 

http://www.powderhornsc.org/

